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Crown Royal Conference

Michelob Ultra Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Landry's Legacy 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1807.54 1722.39 2137.33

Rut-Ro-Raggy 7 7 0 0.500 6-2 7-7 1815.47 1884.34 2213.85

Dumb & Dumber 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1619.08 1714.73 2090.70

Hereford Plowboys 6 8 0 0.429 6-2 6-8 1568.54 1649.12 1910.55

Rooster 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 1548.99 1806.77 1856.38

Bud Light Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bone Daddy 12 2 0 0.857 8-0 12-2 1943.68 1609.24 2290.08

Show Me Ur TD's 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 2029.05 1764.03 2307.16

PoinDexter Football 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1613.91 1510.08 1924.67

CeeDee'z Nutz 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 1652.47 1766.11 1886.22

The Showstoppers 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1663.65 1835.57 1958.27

Total Points
Show Me Ur TD's 2307.16

Bone Daddy 2290.08

Rut-Ro-Raggy 2213.85

Landry's Legacy 2137.33

Dumb & Dumber 2090.70

The Showstoppers 1958.27

PoinDexter Football 1924.67

Hereford Plowboys 1910.55

CeeDee'z Nutz 1886.22

Rooster 1856.38
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Jack Daniels Conference

Coors Original Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cheaters 12 2 0 0.857 6-2 12-2 1930.63 1621.82 2249.58

Squaws 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1712.47 1581.95 2050.07

M5 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1711.33 1865.26 2047.25

CellerDwellers 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1646.02 1834.42 2020.80

Defund the Media 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-11 1512.65 1796.36 1873.40

Shiner Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wolverines 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1919.45 1680.71 2275.90

U Got SAKT 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1650.82 1625.02 1948.74

Log 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1725.29 1811.91 2081.40

Red Raiders 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1816.23 1765.44 2170.44

Shockers 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1655.41 1697.41 1951.52

Total Points
Wolverines 2275.90

Cheaters 2249.58

Red Raiders 2170.44

Log 2081.40

Squaws 2050.07

M5 2047.25

CellerDwellers 2020.80

Shockers 1951.52

U Got SAKT 1948.74

Defund the Media 1873.40

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



FROGS FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:20pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


